
    Conejo Ski & Sports Club Upcoming Activities 
                       Club Meetings 1st and 3rd Thursday @ 7:30 p.m.  Happy Hour @ 6:00 Best Western Hotel, 75 W. Thousand Oaks Blvd.   

 

 

Mar 15, 2025 Bike Ride Ojai Roz Hart 805-402-0057 roslynhart@live.com Flyer on website 
Mar 15, 2025 St Patrick’s Party Sandy Palmer 805-432-7195 loveseeyore@yahoo.com Sign up at meetings 
Mar 20-23, 2025 Mammoth Ski Trip Shirley Thorne 805-795-5646 shirleyroset@gmail.com Sign up  
Mar 29, 2025 Sip, Savor & Socialize Melanie Morrow 805-217-5712 vpactivites@gmail.com Full/waitlist 
Mar 30, 2025 Two Ponds Hike Rob Schwab 805-766-0921 robschwab76@gmail.com Just show up 
April 4, 2025 Night in Monte Carlo Sandy Palmer 805-432-7195 loeseeyore@yahoo.com Sign ups begin 2/20 
April 8. 2025 2nd Tues at the Movies Ann Wright 805-341-4652 awright10@gmail.com Details emailed prior to 
April 12, 2025 Bike Ride Cathy Kaufman 805-915-7281 cathykaufman@att.net Just show up 
April 17, 2025 Chili Cookoff  Sandy Palmer 805-432-7195 loveseeyore@yahoo.com Sign Mar 6 
April 26, 2025 Hike Ann Wright 805-341-4652 awright10@gmail.com See flyer/just show up 
April 27, 2025 Movie Social  Denise Cleveland 805-358-2976 denisedc2@hotmail.com Sign ups at meeting 
May 3, 2025 Kentucky Derby Party Sandy Palmer 805-432-7195 loveseeyore@yahoo.com Sign ups at meeting 
May 3-8, 2025 Magnificent Michigan Denise Cleveland 805-358-2976 denisedc2@hotmail.com Sign up 
May 10,2025 Santa Anita Race Day Jim Robertson 805-368–7964  Sign up Mar 20 
May 13, 2025 2nd Tues at the Movies Ann Wright 805-341-4652 awright10@gmail.com Details emailed prior to 
May 17, 2025 Leader Appreciation  Richard Murray 805-551-8869 rwmurray@gmail.com  
June 1, 2025 Summer Picnic Melanie Morrow 805-217-5712 melaniemorrow@hotmail.com Sign ups  
June 5-8, 2025 Cachuma camp trip Cathy Kaufman 805-915-7281 cathykaufman@att.net Sign ups begin 3/6 
June 27-30, 2025 Yosemite Julianne Seeley 805-722-2921 julianne.seeley@brightview.com Sign ups at meetings 
July 23-31, 2025 Bordeaux River Cruise Marjorie Ormsby 805-338-3606 loventahoe@yahoo.com Sign-ups in progress 
Aug. 16-31, 2025 Moselle Bike & Cruise Julianne Seeley 805-722-2921 julianne.seeley@brightview.com  Waitlist 
Nov 13-Nov 29, 2025 Bali Adventure John Grue 805 432-2174 jgrue1@verizon.net  Waitlist 
Nov 20-Dec 5, 2025 Bali Adventure  Carolyn Phillips 805-796-7015 phillipscaroc@gmail.com Waitlist 
Dec 12, 2025 Gala Roz Hart/Sandy/Sue  805-402-0057 roslynhart@live.com Sign ups in September 
Jan 8-11, 2026 Mammoth Info to follow   Sign ups in September 
Jan 31-Feb 7, 2026 Winterpark Colorado Info to follow   Sign ups in September 
Feb 16-19, 2026 Mammoth Info to follow   Sign ups in September 
Feb 28-Mar 7, 2026 Tahoe Roz Hart 805-402-0057 Roslyn Hart/ Carolyn Phillips Sign ups in September 
Mar 19-22, 2026 Mammoth Info to follow   Sign ups in September 
Mar 28-Apr 11,2026 Japan Janie Ferling 661-714-1959 janieferling@gmail.com Waitlist 
Mar 30-Apr 13,2026 Japan Janie Ferling 661-714-1959 janieferling@gmail.com Waitlist 
Mar 31,-Apr 14, 2026 Japan Janie Ferling 661-714-1959 janieferling@gmail.com Waitlist 
June 26-29, 2026 Yosemite Julianne Seeley 805-722-2921 julianne.seeley@brightview.com Details to follow 
July 24-Aug 1, 2026 Grand Canyon Rafting  Richard Murray 805-551-8869 rwmurray3@gmail.com Sign-ups March 2025 
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